For Residential and Commercial Applications
ES-WQ-PWWJC
Job Name   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Approval   –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor’s P.O. No.   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Representative   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Ideal for whole house water treatment and commercial filtration
with optional activated carbon cartridge to remove chlorine bad

turn and pull-up.
Filter inlet
Filter outlet
PWWJC
2
Three Cartridge Types
•  Pleated, for flow rates up to 150 GPM using 100% cellulose
free media (5 micron and up are cleanable).
• Low cost Melt Blown for depth filtration.
•  Activated carbon removes chlorine tastes, odors and sedi-
ment. Ideal for whole house treatment to 15 GPM offering
140,000 gallon capacity.
MODEL NUMBER MEDIA TYPE MICRON RATING PER CASE
PWWJCP1 PP 1 1
PWWJCP5 PP 5 1
PWWJCP20 PP 20 1
PWWJCP50 PP 50 1
PWWJCM150 Mesh 150 1
MODEL NUMBER MEDIA TYPE MICRON RATING PER CASE
PWWJCMB1 PP 1 1
PWWJCMB5 PP 5 1
PWWJCMB20 PP 20 1
PWWJCMB50 PP 50 1
MODEL NUMBER MAX. FLOW CAPACITY CHLORINE REDUCTION
PWWJCAC5 15 GPM 140,000 Gals. 90%
Note: We build filtration systems, or they may be installed on site.
For more information please inquire!